
FINAL
Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

5 CH Hügli Sarah 1 10 10 9 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 96 2 1 9 105 2 1 8 113 5 1 9 122 5 1 122 5 1 122 5 1 122 5
2 CH Bösch Larissa 2 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 96 3 2 9 105 3 2 10 115 2 2 10 125 2 2 9 134 3 2 10 144 2 2 10 154 2
3 CH Baumgartner Joelle 3 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 96 4 3 9 105 4 3 9 114 4 3 10 124 4 3 10 134 2 3 10 144 3 3 144 3
8 PF Sprengard Martina 4 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 91 8 4 91 8 4 91 8 4 91 8 4 91 8 4 91 8 4 91 8
6 PF Schreieck Marco 5 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 95 5 5 8 103 6 5 9 112 6 5 112 6 5 112 6 5 112 6 5 112 6
4 PF Benker Pia 6 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 95 6 6 9 104 5 6 10 114 3 6 10 124 3 6 9 133 4 6 133 4 6 133 4
1 PF Müller Ingolf 7 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 97 1 7 9 106 1 7 10 116 1 7 9 125 1 7 10 135 1 7 10 145 1 7 10 155 1
7 CH Wehle Svenja 8 10 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 8 92 7 8 9 101 7 8 101 7 8 101 7 8 101 7 8 101 7 8 101 7

SHOOT OFF
Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Place 8
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Gesamtwertung

Platz Name Verband 1. DG 2. DG Gesamt
1 Hügli Sara Schweiz 387 389 776
2 Bösch Larissa Schweiz 384 389 773
3 Baumgartner Joelle Schweiz 379 391 770
4 Sprengard Martina Pfalz I 381 387 768
5 Schreieck Marco Pfalz I 378 381 759
6 Benker Pia Pfalz II 382 374 756
7 Müller Ingolf Pfalz I 377 378 755
8 Wehle Svenja Schweiz 368 375 743
9 Klose Maik Pfalz 373 367 740
10 Staub Lea Schweiz 369 365 734
11 Nagrazus Dominic Schweiz 371 360 731
12 Steinmann Alessandro Pfalz II 359 361 720
13 Simon Pascal Pfalz II 361 356 717

Ländervergleichskampf       11. - 13.03.22
Pfalz - Schweiz - Westfalen



1. Durchgang

Platz Name Verband 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt
1 Hügli Sara Schweiz II 97 94 99 97 387
2 Bösch Larissa Schweiz I 98 98 95 93 384
3 Benker Pia Pfalz II 97 98 94 93 382
4 Sprengard Martina Pfalz I 95 98 93 95 381
5 Baumgartner Joelle Schweiz I 96 93 93 97 379
6 Schreieck Marco Pfalz I 95 95 94 94 378
7 Müller Ingolf Pfalz I 95 91 95 96 377
8 Klose Maik Pfalz II 95 93 90 95 373
9 Nagrazus Dominic Schweiz II 92 91 93 95 371
10 Staub Lea Schweiz I 91 90 94 94 369
11 Wehle Svenja Schweiz II 91 93 92 92 368
12 Simon Pascal Pfalz II 93 91 87 90 361
13 Steinmann Alessandro Pfalz 91 89 87 92 359

Ländervergleichskampf      11.03. - 13.03.22
Pfalz - Schweiz - Westfalen



2. Durchgang

Platz Name Verband 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt
1 Baumgartner Joelle Schweiz 97 99 98 97 391
2 Bösch Larissa Schweiz 97 98 98 96 389
3 Hügli Sara Schweiz 99 97 96 97 389
4 Sprengard Martina Pfalz I 97 96 99 95 387
5 Schreieck Marco Pfalz I 93 98 97 93 381
6 Müller Ingolf Pfalz I 96 91 96 95 378
7 Wehle Svenja Schweiz 96 92 95 92 375
8 Benker Pia Pfalz II 94 93 91 96 374
9 Klose Maik Pfalz 91 93 93 90 367
10 Staub Lea Schweiz 90 90 93 92 365
11 Steinmann Alessandro Pfalz II 89 92 89 91 361
12 Nagrazus Dominic Schweiz 88 89 90 93 360
13 Simon Pascal Pfalz II 87 88 88 93 356

Ländervergleichskampf       11. - 13.03.22
Pfalz - Schweiz - Westfalen



Platz Verband 1. DG 2. DG  Gesamt
1 Pfalz I 1’136 1’146 2’282
2 Schweiz I 1’132 1’145 2’277
3 Schweiz II 1’126 1’124 2’250
4 Pfalz II 1’116 1’097 2’213
5 Westfalen DNS

Bösch 384 389
Staub 369 365
Baumgartner 379 391

1132 1145

Nagrazus 371 360
Hügli 387 389
Wehle 368 375

1126 1124

Sprengard 381 387
Müller 377 378
Schreieck 378 381

1136 1146

Benker 382 374
Klose 373 367
Simon 361 356

1116 1097

Ländervergleichskampf   11.03. - 13.03.22
Pfalz - Schweiz - Westfalen


